

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

147 Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018, India

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 500123

**Subject : Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Half
Year ended on 30th June, 2026**

Reference: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to the subject referred regulations, we enclose herewith the
newspaper clippings of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the
quarter and half year ended on 30th June, 2026 published in the Financial Express
and Loksatta on 06th August, 2026.

You are requested to kindly take the above on your records.

For ELANTAS Beck India Limited

Ashutosh Kulkarni
Head Legal & Company Secretary
M. No.: A18549



Encl: As above

Date

06.08.2026

Page

1/1

Your contact

Ashutosh Kulkarni

Tel (direct)

+91 20 67190600

Fax (direct)

+91 20 67190793

E-mail

cs.Elantas.Beck.India@altana.com

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

147 Mumbai-Pune Road

Pimpri

Pune 411018, India

Tel +91 20 67190600

Fax +91 20 67190792

www.elantas.com

Registered

Registered Office:

147 Mumbai-Pune Road,

Pimpri, Pune 411018, India

CIN: L24222PN1956PLC134746

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

Registered Office : 147, Mumbai Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018.

CIN : L24222PN1956PLC134746

http://www.elantas.com/beck-india

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2026

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	30-Jun-26	30-Jun-25	31-Dec-25
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	30,265.97	22,512.21	22,838.92	52,778.18	44,317.25	89,594.23
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	9,487.87	4,041.91	5,284.32	13,529.78	9,713.72	19,853.66
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	9,487.87	4,041.91	5,284.32	13,529.78	9,713.72	19,853.66
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	7,086.23	3,108.43	3,928.75	10,194.66	7,215.65	14,777.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7,071.26	3,097.21	3,907.05	10,168.47	7,189.46	14,703.22
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of INR 10/- each)	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77
7.	Earnings Per Share (Nominal value of INR 10/- each) (Not annualised): Basic and Diluted (In Rupees)	89.39	39.21	49.56	128.60	91.02	186.41
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	100,027.81

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 04, 2026 The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website <https://www.elantas.com/beck-india>.

Place : Pune

Date : August 04, 2026

For ELANTAS Beck India Limited

Sd/-

Anurag Roy

Managing Director

DIN: 07444595

SNOWMAN

CIN: L15122MH1993PLC285633

Registered Office: Plot No. M8, Talaja Industrial Area, MIDC, Raigad, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 410206

Website: www.snowman.in | Email: investorrelations@snowman.in | Tel: +91 80 67693700 | +91 80 39939500

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(INR in Lakhs excluding Earnings per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	17,767.74	14,231.13	16,269.64	60,438.11
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary Items)	541.22	89.32	394.59	18.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary Items)	703.49	91.89	394.59	-256.05
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary Items)	454.63	554.40	254.28	330.27
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	464.12	574.15	233.47	345.93
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each per equity share)	16,708.80	16,708.80	16,708.80	16,708.80
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	23,501.73
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic Rs.	0.27	0.33	0.15	0.20
- Diluted Rs.	0.27	0.33	0.15	0.20

NOTES:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the Financial Results are available on the web-sites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the listed entity (www.snowman.in)

On behalf of the Board of Directors

For Snowman Logistics Limited

Sd/-

Prem Kishan Dass Gupta

(Chairman)

Date : 05, August, 2026

Place : New Delhi

SIMPLEX

REALTY LTD.

30, KESHAVRAO KHADYE MARG

SANT GADGE MAHARAJ CHOWK, MUMBAI- 400011

Tel No: +91 22 2308 2951 Fax No: +91 22 2307 2773

Website: www.simplex-group.com E-mail: investors@simplex-group.com

CIN-L17110MH1912PLC000351

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(₹ In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	20.85	1,290.32	250.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before share of profit/(loss) of associates, exceptional items and tax)	(15.42)	(61.22)	50.91
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after share of profit/(loss) of associates and exceptional items)	(17.25)	(69.64)	49.92
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after share of profit/(loss) of associates and exceptional items)	(8.67)	(380.09)	(113.83)
5	Total comprehensive income/(expense) for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/expense (after tax)]	6.26	(378.66)	(109.16)
6	Equity Share Capital	299.14	299.14	299.14
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.49)	(12.53)	(3.81)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com and the Company's website, www.simplex-group.com.

2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 5th August, 2026.

3 Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as below:

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)
Total income (including other income)	96.98	1,577.18	353.57
Profit/(loss) before tax	(26.87)	(47.36)	51.02
Profit/(loss) after tax	(18.29)	(360.64)	(112.73)

Place: Mumbai

Dated: 5th August, 2026

For Simplex Realty Limited

Sd/-

Nandan Damani

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN - 00058396

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

financialexpress.com

THE LATEST TRENDS IN BUSINESS

THE LATEST TRENDS IN TRENDS

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Read to Lead

epaper.financialexpress.com

